
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT - CONSOLATION

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column

Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - June 29, 2025

Names Club

(403) 540-4397 (403) 363-5539 kerrin@goldmettle.ca shelley_charlton@pinebrookgolfclub.com PB
(403) 390-9990 (403) 970-5946 beth.mcreynolds@gmail.com rachel.walsh@bmo.com CCC
(403) 512-3906 (403) 850-4343 Bkrobert@telus.net joanneshaver@shaw.ca SS
(403) 703-7577 (403) 689-9777 tiffg@carnmoney.com shannon.lefroy@gmail.com CMY 
(403) 651-6017 (403) 827-4131 lanawong18@gmail.com danielle.sundquist@gmail.com HAM
(587) 432-3585 (403) 837-0134 tanice_bosanko@yahoo.com ekcolborne@hotmail.com BP 
(587) 998-9726 (403) 540-1865 Lilli.k.carson@gmail.com lauren.rouse45@gmail.com WIN
(403) 650-6225 (403) 710-0494 destinywhitneygolf@gmail.com chrober@shaw.ca RM

 

 

Deadline - July 13, 2025 July 20, 2025 Winner

   - Indicates home team 

Contact # Email

Kerrin Lee-gartner & Shelley Charlton
Beth Strukoff & Rachel Walsh
Kathy Robertson & Joanne Shaver
Tiffany Gordon & Shannon Lefroy

Destiny Whitney & Christina Robertson

Lana Wong & Danielle Sundquist
Tanice Bosanko & Erin Wagner
Lilli Carson & Lauren Rouse

mailto:beth.mcreynolds@gmail.com
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